SEPTEMBER

SETTEMBRE

v

Ml
ME

DO
Gl

FR
VE

SA
SA

SO
DO

MO
LU

10 s
11 e
12
13
14 ;.
15 5
16 .0
A7 wia
18 we
19¢°
20 .:
21 ;.
22 5o
23 1V
24 .
25 vie
26 o’
21 \:
28 <.
29 5o
30 v

OKTOBER
OTTOBRE

DI
MA

Ml
ME

DO
Gl

FR
VE

SA
SA

SO
DO

MO
LU

DI
MA

Ml
ME

10 ¢’
M LR
12 sx
13 5
140
15 v
116 W
17 o

O118 Ve

19 s
20 5o
210
22 yin
23 v
424 o
25 \:
26 <.
21 oo
28 [
29 v

sparkasse.it

30 v
3

SA

SO
DO

MO
LU

DI
MA

Ml
ME

DO
Gl

FR
VE

SA
SA

2110 5
110
12 v
13 i
14 ¢
15 e
16 s

of17 5o

18 1V
19 v
20 v
21’
22 :
23
(« 24 SO
25 MO
26 MA
27 e
28 o’
29 \:
30 s

NOVEMBER
NOVEMBRE

1 FR Allerheiligen
VE Ognissanti

® SA

Allerseelen
Comm. defunti

"
- » '
\"A‘\."A “.-‘l‘

DEZEMBER
DICEMBRE

SO
*l 1 %
MO
LU

DI
MA

Ml
ME

DO
Gl

FR
VE

SA
SA

SO Maria Empf.
DO Imm. Concez.

W9 W
<10 wa
10
112 o
13
14 ;.
of15 S° SO
16 MO
17 va
18 ME
19c
20 .:
21 .
29 <O SO
23 M MO
24 v MA \Hlllgfl‘lgednldNatale
25 N Natalo
26 o s Setano
21 \:
28 <.
29 oo
<30 0

I DI  Silvester
131 MA S. Silvestro
Ay VY,

-

)

JANUAR

MI  Neujahr
ME Capodanno

DO
Gl

FR
VE

SA
SA

SO
DO

N =

MO HI. 3 Koénige
LU Epifania

DI
MA

Ml
ME

DO
Gl

10 £
11
12 5
130
14 v
15 e
16 ¢’
17 &
18 5.
19 5
20 [V
21 via
22 e
23
24
25 <.
26 SO
27 MO
28 MA
29 v

®130 .’

31 i

(77 \

GENNAIO

MARZ
MARZO

APRIL
APRILE

FEBRUAR
FEBBRAIO

20 SO Ostersonntag
DO Pasqua

21 MO Ostermontag C
LU Pasquetta

25 FR Staatsfeiertag
Festa nazionale

26 .,
21 v

FR
VE

SA
SA

SO
DO

MO
LU

DI
MA

Ml
ME

DO
Gl

FR
VE

10 sa
11 %
127
13 v
14 i
15¢
16 \c
17 sa
18 5
190
20 via
21 v
22 o/
23 \:
24 ;.
25 SO

MO

MA

28 ME
29 o’
30 ::
31 i

MAI
MAGGIO

DO Tag der Arbeit
Gl Festa d. lavoro

JUNI

SO
DO

1 va

MO Staatsfeiertag z M
LU Festa nazionale ME
DI DO
MA ) Gl
M FR
) 4 M VE
DO SA
Gl SA
FR SO
VE DO
SA MO
SA LU
SO Pfingstsonntag DI
DO Pentecoste MA
MO Pfingstmontag M

10 2.
110
of12 %
13 52
14 %
15 5
16 10
(175,
18
19¢°
€420
21 &,
22 59
23 10
247,
25
26 2
0|27
28 &,
29 5
30 10

10 DO
oh1w
12 %
1333
14 9
152,
16
17%
{18 %
19 3
20 53
21 10
22°.,
23 .
24 2°
0|25
26
27 SO
28 MO
29 MA
30 1.
131

JULI
GIUGNO LUGLIO

\V,

AUGUST

(I
2 s
SO
DO

MO
LU

DI
MA

Ml
ME

DO
Gl

FR
VE

SA
SA

©110 5o
110
12 v
13 e
14’
15 s
16 s
17 5

418 I

19 wa
20 i
21
22
23 ;.

® 24 SO

25 MO

26 MA

27 ME

28 o’

29 \:

30

31 oo

AGOSTO

| o -

Maria Himmelf.
Assunzione M.V.

(






